
   

Sorell Doctors Surgery 

Fees from the 8th July 2024 
Bulk Billing – We accept Medicare as payment for: 

- Children 12 and under  
- All pension card holders (Excluding Dr Sangeetha Thummala’s patients) 
Dr Sangeetha Thummala does not bulk bill patients within the 13-64 age bracket regardless of their 
concessional status (discounts apply).  

Private Fee’s 

 

Services 
Appointment  

Fee 
Medicare 

Rebate Out-of-Pocket Cost 

Short Consult $57.00 $19.60 $37.40 

Simple Standard 
Consult 

(>6 minutes single issue) 
$99.00 $42.85 $56.15 

Long Consult 
(20+ minutes,  

one or more issues) 
$165.00 $82.90 $82.10 

Extended Consult 
(40+ minutes,  

complex issues) 

$240.00 $122.55 $117.45 

Health Care Card Fee’s 

 

Services 
Appointment  

Fee 
Medicare 

Rebate Out-of-Pocket Cost 

Short Consult $47.00 $19.60 $27.40 

Simple Standard 
Consult 

(>6 minutes single issue) 
$89.00 $42.85 $46.15 

Long Consult 
(20+ minutes,  

one or more issues) 
$155.00 $82.90 $72.10 

Extended Consult 
(40+ minutes,  

complex issues) 

$230.00 $122.55 $107.45 

 
Additional Service Items 

- Standard Fail to Attend Fee $60 
- Extended Fail to Attend Fee $90 
- Accounting Fee (we are a pay on the day practice, you will be charged an accounting 

fee if this is unable to be met) $20 
- Consumable Fee’s range between $5 - $30 

 
Please note, there may be additional costs for other service items or for clinic services, specific 
administrative requests (e.g. transfer of medical records). For a full list of fees please see the 
reception team. 


